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Anlage

Sportplatzweg 11, 73557 Mutlangen

Sportwart/in
Hartmann, Tobin

T 015115205872 tobin_hartmann@web.de

Jugendwart/in
Stegmaier, Mark

T 01703245554 markstegmaier@web.de
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Herren 40 1

MF: Patrick Hieber; T 07171/997300

m 01622919931, hieber1975@t-online.de
Herren 40 2
MF: Jurgen Ingo Mayer

m 01782876562; jmayer77@arcor.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Stegmaier, Mark
Mangold, Steffen
Hieber, Patrick
Fuisting, Boris
Domide, Dan

Heiss, Dierk
Krieger, Ingo
Zipperer, Matthias
Yamagami, Akira (JPN¥)
Schiuler, Alexander
Kuhn, Manuel
Weber, Johannes
Sommer, Sascha
Mijatov, Jugoslav
Schiler, Thomas
Paletschek, Andreas
Schmeiser, Thomas
Mayer, Jurgen Ingo
Gohl, Marcus
Tietze, Stefan
Schulz, Daniel
Daun, Stefan
Herzog, Bjorn
Speier, Christoph

ID-Nr.|Jg.

18207885
18004935
17550343
17850192
18062650
18250239
17650412
16991220
17351759
18250491
17950420
18250502
17454069
17250773
18050295
16993095
17950273
17710980
17954586
17555496
17950787
18254036
18065975
17055335

LK DR - Info
Sen.

LK8,0
LK9,0
LK10,0
LK12,0
LK12,0
LK13,0
LK14,0
LK15,0
LK15,0
LK16,0
LK16,0
LK16,0
LK16,0
LK16,0
LK17,0
LK18,0
LK19,0
LK19,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK24,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

Ra. Name (Nat.)

25 Rosca, Bogdan
26 Becker, Sven
27 Cudazzo, Timo
28 Wabhl, Joachim
29 Heusel, Michael
30 Darby, Michael
31 Haas, Oliver

32 Walter, Daniel
33 Reimche, Eugen

Ersatzspieler

E1l Zeizinger, Michael
E2 Zischka, Ralf

E3 Berg, Bjoern

E4 Frey, Gerhard

E5 Ritzer, Heribert
E6 Cisic, Eko

E7 Siebenrock, Frank
E8 Emer, Axel

E9 Maihofer, Stephan
E10Kohler, Joachim
El1Stephan, Tim
E12Hartel, Achim
E13Fleck, Thomas
E14Heilig, Thomas
E15Weber, Gerd
El16Zolnai, Alex
E17Pfitzer, Wolfgang
E18Scheid, Thomas
E19Ladenburger, Markus
E20Wedemeyer, Dirk

ID-Nr.|Jg.

17851651
17354026
16854168
16950385
17952018
17856046
17056384
17856050
18255830

16150037
16550463
16450486
15850624
16450594
16750558
16593251
17454076
16351823
16451528
18453862
16551241
16350857
16162049
16451265
16451598
16655477
16593588
15451920
16992673

LK DR - Info

Sen.

LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

LK7,0

LK10,0
LK13,0
LK16,0
LK16,0
LK16,0
LK17,0
LK17,0
LK18,0
LK18,0
LK19,0
LK19,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
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Ra. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr.|Jg.
E21Lappe, Christian 16755542
E22Wildner, Glnther 16855588
E23Dr. Hertel, Thomas 15550684
E24Stahl, Joachim 16755553
E25Perez, Thomas 16993466
E26G0bbel, Jirgen 16351575
E27Nimfihr, Patriz 15950398
E28Haug, Michael 16994875
E29Muiller, Harald 15650656
E30Kessler, Andreas 17284419
E31Hieber, Alexander 17056885

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU
Bemerkungen

LK

LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

DR -
Sen.

Info

Andreas Paletschek (Pos. 16) nachgemeldet (VG/se 18.03.2024).
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